
2008 SANITARY SEWER RELAY

CONTRACT NUMBER 44-08 (K8-052)

Receive bids:  Thursday, June 26, 2008    

Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works    

Racine, WI

== ======== ============================ =========== ============ ========== ============ ========== ============= ========== ================================================================

AW Oakes & Sons, Inc Rawson Contractors Globe Contractors, Inc. CW Purpero, Inc.

Racine, WI Sussex, WI Pewaukee, WI Oak Creek, WI

5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

== ======== ============================ =========== ============ ========== ============ ========== ============= ========== ================================================================

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 267 LF 10" PVC Sanitary Main (Type A) $160.00 $42,720.00 $210.00 $56,070.00 $210.00 $56,070.00 $300.00 $80,100.00

2 266 LF 10" PVC Sanitary Main (Type B) $164.00 $43,624.00 $205.00 $54,530.00 $194.00 $51,604.00 $267.00 $71,022.00

3 232 LF 12" PVC Sanitary Main (Type A) $177.00 $41,064.00 $220.00 $51,040.00 $216.00 $50,112.00 $392.00 $90,944.00

4 539 LF 15" PVC Sanitary Main (Type A) $180.00 $97,020.00 $225.00 $121,275.00 $222.00 $119,658.00 $361.00 $194,579.00

5 290 LF 21" PVC Sanitary Main (Type B) $217.00 $62,930.00 $290.00 $84,100.00 $286.00 $82,940.00 $415.00 $120,350.00

6 1380 LF New 6" PVC Lateral (Type A) $105.00 $144,900.00 $140.00 $193,200.00 $195.00 $269,100.00 $232.00 $320,160.00

7 540 LF New 6" PVC Lateral (Type B) $105.00 $56,700.00 $120.00 $64,800.00 $180.00 $97,200.00 $221.00 $119,340.00

8 1 LS Traffic Control $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $496,958.00 $626,515.00 $733,684.00 $1,005,995.00

QUANTITY





TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:


